v.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).561/2017

SOCIAL ACTION FOR FOREST AND ENVIRONMENT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Chib, Adv.

Ms.Ruchira Goel, Adv. Mr.Asif Ahmed, Adv. Ms.Kushee Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Vikramaditya, Adv.
Ms.Pracheta K.,

Ms.Gayatri Jamwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable in two weeks.

Tag with W.P. (C) No. 279 of 2017.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV) AR-CUM-PS (RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR